
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HIGHWAY	-	YSWS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,671.02
2025-06-01 COLLEGE	HOME	HARDWARE txn_brH78rd -$54.51 $8,616.51
2025-06-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_OXH6OqR $10,000.00 $18,616.51
2025-06-03 Transfer	to	Undercity txn_66HANz7 -$10,000.00 $8,616.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_d7HYpzV -$150.00 $8,466.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Max	Goldberg-Spar txn_wNHAY70 -$350.00 $8,116.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Ayo txn_66HANbV -$150.00 $7,966.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_rYHPOGE -$150.00 $7,816.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_K9HKz8p -$150.00 $7,666.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Cyclic txn_78Hyqml -$50.00 $7,616.51
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Daniel	B txn_vgH4AMv -$150.00 $7,466.51
2025-06-04 Topup	of	grant	to	Cyclic txn_lZH5awg -$4.00 $7,462.51
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_QmH9xKA $115.45 $7,577.96
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_vgH4AGl $52.85 $7,630.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Aahil txn_p5HogV4 -$50.00 $7,580.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_OXH6OP4 -$150.00 $7,430.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_PVHGqJ7 -$150.00 $7,280.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Eddy txn_WBHWr0R -$350.00 $6,930.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_ZeH945y -$150.00 $6,780.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Joel	Biswas txn_AWHVAlB -$350.00 $6,430.81
2025-06-05 Grant	to	Keyaan txn_EyHw698 -$150.00 $6,280.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_EyHwb7b -$350.00 $5,930.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Akshay	Shah txn_WBHWMwX -$50.00 $5,880.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Delroy txn_QmH90GN -$150.00 $5,730.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Raygen	Rupe txn_XGH4q0J -$150.00 $5,580.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Rudy txn_V0Hg49y -$150.00 $5,430.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_2zHO86l -$150.00 $5,280.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Taran	Mittal txn_oyHoElo -$150.00 $5,130.81
2025-06-06 Grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_4dHXgR5 -$150.00 $4,980.81

2025-06-06 Donation	from	Cyclic txn_vgH4AWW $2.00 $4,982.81
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Cyclic txn_yXHY5xR $2.00 $4,984.81
2025-06-06 ACH	to	Noah	Fort txn_4dHXgrR -$250.00 $4,734.81
2025-06-07 Grant	to	Eddy txn_wNHALYZ -$150.00 $4,584.81
2025-06-07 Grant	to	Shaan	Yu txn_66HAWgK -$102.37 $4,482.44
2025-06-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_2zHO8x0 -$430.00 $4,052.44
2025-06-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raygen	Rupe txn_qkHRxd8 $14.00 $4,066.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Lucas11 txn_ZeH9kJ4 -$15.00 $4,051.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_AWHVvkJ -$33.00 $4,018.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Adi txn_EyHwW5W -$15.00 $4,003.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Fabian	Benning txn_yXHYAM0 -$15.00 $3,988.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Bear	Gilpin txn_5wHK7PB -$33.00 $3,955.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Simon txn_kWHOnYL -$33.00 $3,922.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	mjc18050 txn_YRHxalP -$33.00 $3,889.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Poyo! txn_JxHElNR -$15.00 $3,874.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Jungwoo	Hong txn_xQHdkyO -$15.00 $3,859.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Art3mis txn_9KH7mwn -$15.00 $3,844.44



2025-06-10 Grant	to	Ondrej	Vacek txn_gnHJkOq -$33.00 $3,811.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	nandini txn_QmH9dMy -$33.00 $3,778.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	River	Lewis txn_XGH4Z2L -$15.00 $3,763.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Ara txn_V0HgeVP -$33.00 $3,730.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Brandon	Zhou txn_2zHOnJr -$15.00 $3,715.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_4dHXoL0 -$33.00 $3,682.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Peter	Crossen txn_BZH0l4P -$15.00 $3,667.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Rishabh	Rengarajan txn_LgHRm2a -$33.00 $3,634.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_0eH8AJw -$33.00 $3,601.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Akshat txn_a8HMWon -$15.00 $3,586.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Hedy txn_GkHz7lv -$33.00 $3,553.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Rakshit	Darji txn_evHoYq4 -$33.00 $3,520.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Stephen	McAllister txn_brH7YQO -$15.00 $3,505.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Sopan	Jalkote txn_zVHoY72 -$33.00 $3,472.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Nathan	Alspaugh txn_lZH5EM5 -$33.00 $3,439.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Max	Worboys txn_d7HYdNa -$33.00 $3,406.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Victor txn_K9HKY99 -$18.00 $3,388.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Allan	Li txn_78HyarO -$18.00 $3,370.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Jason txn_vgH4l05 -$33.00 $3,337.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Pranav txn_qkHR6Ee -$15.00 $3,322.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Kush txn_nEHpwg5 -$15.00 $3,307.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Atharva txn_p5HowMr -$33.00 $3,274.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Yashraj txn_OXH6lnW -$33.00 $3,241.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Jennie	Long txn_PVHGAmR -$33.00 $3,208.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Eric	Zuo txn_WBHW6nx -$33.00 $3,175.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_ZeH9kq4 -$33.00 $3,142.44

2025-06-10 Grant	to	Kayla txn_EyHwWVW -$33.00 $3,109.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Madhav txn_5wHK7wB -$33.00 $3,076.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_kWHOnbL -$33.00 $3,043.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Krishna txn_YRHxabP -$33.00 $3,010.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Fabio	Castro	Morffi txn_JxHElzR -$33.00 $2,977.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Elliott	Wallis txn_xQHdk9O -$33.00 $2,944.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Nadooor txn_9KH7men -$15.00 $2,929.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	braedenjarisytan txn_gnHJkvq -$33.00 $2,896.44
2025-06-10 Grant	to	Allan	Li txn_JxHElO4 -$30.00 $2,866.44
2025-06-10 PCB	from	JLCPCB0.00 txn_mAHZ5w2 -$14.00 $2,852.44
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Victor txn_vgH4lAO $0.49 $2,852.93
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	River	Lewis txn_R2HVeRd $1.49 $2,854.42
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_9KH7mN9 -$1.00 $2,853.42
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_yXHYA82 $150.00 $3,003.42
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_NQHZQyg -$235.00 $2,768.42
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_zVHoYvn $1.55 $2,769.97
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Allan	Li txn_QmH9dRq $11.50 $2,781.47
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Allan	Li txn_mAHZ5mm $1.10 $2,782.57
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Jonathan	S	Conover txn_XGH4q7B $430.00 $3,212.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kashyap txn_8rH7NAd -$150.00 $3,062.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Adi txn_rYHPZbz -$50.00 $3,012.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_K9HKYRY -$150.00 $2,862.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Hudson txn_78HyaZb -$150.00 $2,712.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Yian	Lee txn_vgH4lqX -$150.00 $2,562.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kevin txn_qkHR6J0 -$150.00 $2,412.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kunshpreet txn_nEHpwov -$150.00 $2,262.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_p5HowKA -$150.00 $2,112.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Rudy txn_OXH6lya -$150.00 $1,962.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_PVHGAM8 -$150.00 $1,812.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Victor txn_WBHW6mO -$150.00 $1,662.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_ZeH9kgn -$150.00 $1,512.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Ryan txn_AWHVvdQ -$50.00 $1,462.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	luteron6 txn_EyHwW4A -$150.00 $1,312.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Ryan	D txn_yXHYAKl -$350.00 $962.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Marios	Mitsios txn_5wHK7Zv -$350.00 $612.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Ryan	Green txn_kWHOnyy -$150.00 $462.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Adi txn_YRHxa87 -$50.00 $412.57



2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adi txn_JxHElmZ $50.00 $462.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Sebastian	Scully txn_9KH7mMx -$50.00 $412.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_gnHJk64 -$150.00 $262.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_V0Hgebx -$150.00 $112.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Dominic txn_mAHZ5dx -$150.00 -$37.43
2025-06-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_d7HYdO6 $10,000.00 $9,962.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Jungwoo	Hong txn_wNHAgPa -$150.00 $9,812.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_MNH54LW -$150.00 $9,662.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Dan txn_BZH0lLA -$150.00 $9,512.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Matteo	Oliver	Carey txn_LgHRmq9 -$350.00 $9,162.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Gabriel	Amare txn_0eH8AZA -$350.00 $8,812.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Froppii txn_a8HMWy4 -$150.00 $8,662.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kunshpreet txn_GkHz7xm -$350.00 $8,312.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Noah	Patel txn_R2HVe8K -$350.00 $7,962.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	River	Lewis txn_zVHoYO4 -$150.00 $7,812.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Prisca	Chien txn_wNHAgPR -$150.00 $7,662.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Adarsh txn_K9HKYxk -$150.00 $7,512.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Manni txn_78Hya5Z -$150.00 $7,362.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_vgH4ldd -$150.00 $7,212.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Jason	Zhiqi	Zhang txn_qkHR6g2 -$150.00 $7,062.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	wormmeatapple txn_p5How75 -$150.00 $6,912.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Cody txn_OXH6lxA -$50.00 $6,862.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	AVSC txn_WBHW69k -$150.00 $6,712.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_ZeH9k2x -$150.00 $6,562.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Kostantinos	Ginis txn_AWHVv0l -$350.00 $6,212.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Lucas11 txn_EyHwWnm -$50.00 $6,162.57
2025-06-12 Grant	to	QinCai txn_xQHdkv0 -$150.00 $6,012.57
2025-06-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Jason	Zhiqi	Zhang txn_NQHZQBW -$18.00 $5,994.57
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jason txn_mAHZ5R9 $3.82 $5,998.39
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_oyHoJvr $150.00 $6,148.39
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jungwoo	Hong txn_YRHxaMy $28.44 $6,176.83
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adarsh txn_GkHz7Mx $33.05 $6,209.88
2025-06-12 Topup	of	grant	to	River	Lewis txn_YRHxaq5 -$10.00 $6,199.88
2025-06-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	River	Lewis txn_XGH4Z98 $160.00 $6,359.88
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Tanishq	Goyal txn_QmH9mZx -$150.00 $6,209.88
2025-06-12 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_zVHolpl -$426.40 $5,783.48
2025-06-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kunshpreet txn_vgH4Lxl $150.00 $5,933.48
2025-06-13 Grant	to	Kunshpreet txn_qkHRnan -$150.00 $5,783.48
2025-06-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kunshpreet txn_p5Ho9P4 $150.00 $5,933.48
2025-06-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Sebastian	Scully txn_ZeH9LoY -$10.00 $5,923.48
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Noah	Patel txn_PVHGA8a $85.00 $6,008.48
2025-06-13 Amazon txn_78HybOg -$37.36 $5,971.12
2025-06-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ryan	Green txn_NQHZ8rQ $28.09 $5,999.21
2025-06-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pranav txn_d7HYZpL $2.35 $6,001.56
2025-06-14 Grant	to	DuckyBoi_XD txn_LgHRZ04 -$33.00 $5,968.56
2025-06-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	braedenjarisytan txn_0eH8xy2 $33.00 $6,001.56
2025-06-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_PVHGp9P $24.23 $6,025.79
2025-06-16 Grant	to	Evan txn_ZeH9LdM -$550.00 $5,475.79
2025-06-16 Topup	of	grant	to	DuckyBoi_XD txn_d7HYZOP -$23.00 $5,452.79
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rakshit	Darji txn_WBHW7Bv $0.66 $5,453.45
2025-06-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Yashraj txn_NQHZ8vM -$5.00 $5,448.45
2025-06-16 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_XGH4AlZ -$2.00 $5,446.45
2025-06-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akshat txn_MNH5oyZ $12.50 $5,458.95
2025-06-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Atharva txn_BZH0d6y -$12.50 $5,446.45
2025-06-16 Donation	from	River	Lewis txn_kWHOnow $10.00 $5,456.45
2025-06-16 Postcards	-	Vistaprint txn_2zHOgkX -$213.77 $5,242.68
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_BZH0r0r $61.78 $5,304.46
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cyclic txn_LgHR6b0 $3.21 $5,307.67
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sebastian	Scully txn_0eH8BMY $1.20 $5,308.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Shiva	Prakash txn_zVHomKb -$150.00 $5,158.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Ziad	tamer txn_evHonq8 -$168.00 $4,990.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_zVHom7G -$150.00 $4,840.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_brH7bQy -$150.00 $4,690.87



2025-06-17 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_wNHAo9e -$168.00 $4,522.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Justin	Roebuck txn_lZH5gM0 -$350.00 $4,172.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_vgH4X0q -$350.00 $3,822.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_d7HYyNz -$50.00 $3,772.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Sidd txn_8rH7oJw -$150.00 $3,622.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Samhith txn_nEHpJgl -$168.00 $3,454.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_rYHPVa9 -$150.00 $3,304.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Kavin txn_K9HKE9L -$150.00 $3,154.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	forevrkho txn_66HAEom -$368.00 $2,786.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	EEEYeSeong txn_78HyAr8 -$150.00 $2,636.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_OXH6BnL -$350.00 $2,286.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_qkHRNEg -$150.00 $2,136.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Toby txn_PVHG4mW -$350.00 $1,786.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_p5HoNMn -$168.00 $1,618.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Toby txn_9KH7pBY -$350.00 $1,268.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_AWHVNXR -$168.00 $1,100.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_WBHWony -$350.00 $750.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	forevrkho txn_ZeH9pqv -$368.00 $382.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Samhith txn_yXHYnpZ -$168.00 $214.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Justin	Roebuck txn_gnHJVym -$350.00 -$135.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	EEEYeSeong txn_EyHwrV9 -$150.00 -$285.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_YRHxOox -$150.00 -$435.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_NQHZn6l -$50.00 -$485.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_xQHdpE2 -$150.00 -$635.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_JxHEpOv -$350.00 -$985.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Kavin txn_5wHKBGr -$150.00 -$1,135.13
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_kWHOdG6 -$168.00 -$1,303.13
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_MNH5Vb8 $150.00 -$1,153.13
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_BZH0rJa $150.00 -$1,003.13
2025-06-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_LgHR6wB $10,000.00 $8,996.87
2025-06-17 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_0eH8BrK -$300.00 $8,696.87
2025-06-17 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_a8HMLE9 $100.00 $8,796.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_GkHzmYB $50.00 $8,846.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_d7HYyPB $350.00 $9,196.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_wNHAo0y $50.00 $9,246.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_66HAE0n $150.00 $9,396.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	tobyjsanders txn_8rH7oqY $350.00 $9,746.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Justin	Roebuck txn_rYHPVJd $350.00 $10,096.87

2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	kavinnimal txn_K9HKEV7 $150.00 $10,246.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_78HyA2o $168.00 $10,414.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	blacknayum txn_vgH4XB4 $150.00 $10,564.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samhith txn_qkHRNeX $168.00 $10,732.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_nEHpJnK $168.00 $10,900.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	iamjohaanofc txn_p5HoNXJ $368.00 $11,268.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_OXH6BGw $350.00 $11,618.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_PVHG40E $300.00 $11,918.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	tobyjsanders txn_WBHWoNn $350.00 $12,268.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_ZeH9pMK $168.00 $12,436.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_AWHVNg7 $150.00 $12,586.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_EyHwrBB $150.00 $12,736.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_yXHYngO $350.00 $13,086.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samhith txn_5wHKBXq $168.00 $13,254.87
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_YRHxOVk $27.37 $13,282.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	kavinnimal txn_JxHEp7e $150.00 $13,432.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	blacknayum txn_9KH7pRK $150.00 $13,582.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_gnHJV2k $350.00 $13,932.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	firestorm108 txn_NQHZnx8 $150.00 $14,082.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	iamjohaanofc txn_QmH9PBP $368.00 $14,450.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_XGH4WPw $168.00 $14,618.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Justin	Roebuck txn_mAHZqWJ $350.00 $14,968.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_2zHOgex $150.00 $15,118.24
2025-06-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ziad	tamer txn_oyHoLdN $168.00 $15,286.24



2025-06-17 Grant	to	isaiahhollowood txn_0eH8B2K -$50.00 $15,236.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Hieu txn_LgHR6VB -$150.00 $15,086.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Wrexik txn_a8HMLv9 -$150.00 $14,936.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Daksh	Vohra txn_R2HVyr8 -$168.00 $14,768.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_GkHzmeB -$150.00 $14,618.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_evHonyg -$50.00 $14,568.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_lZH5ge4 -$350.00 $14,218.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Toby txn_brH7bnx -$350.00 $13,868.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Kavin txn_d7HYy9B -$150.00 $13,718.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Vuk	Tacic txn_zVHomMV -$150.00 $13,568.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Samhith txn_wNHAo4y -$168.00 $13,400.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Justin	Roebuck txn_MNH5Vn0 -$350.00 $13,050.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_a8HML2z -$168.00 $12,882.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Adarsh txn_0eH8B9X -$168.00 $12,714.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Kiya txn_BZH0rpx -$368.00 $12,346.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Sidd txn_GkHzmAz -$150.00 $12,196.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_LgHR6kW -$150.00 $12,046.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Ziad	tamer txn_R2HVywo -$168.00 $11,878.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	forevrkho txn_evHonbP -$368.00 $11,510.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_brH7bwm -$350.00 $11,160.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	EEEYeSeong txn_zVHomXA -$150.00 $11,010.24
2025-06-17 Grant	to	Tristan	Itoh txn_5wHKBq0 -$350.00 $10,660.24
2025-06-17 Donation	from	sebastian txn_PVHGpxd $10.00 $10,670.24
2025-06-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_yXHYnmd $10.85 $10,681.09
2025-06-18 Topup	of	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_NQHZnrZ -$150.00 $10,531.09
2025-06-19 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Jungwoo	Hong txn_JxHEpZX $3.31 $10,534.40
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_MNH5VyE $1.74 $10,536.14
2025-06-19 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_V0HgKrL -$300.00 $10,236.14
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cody txn_AWHVqEb $36.95 $10,273.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_d7HY4r6 -$150.00 $10,123.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_rYHPwXz -$168.00 $9,955.09
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_AWHVqmQ -$100.00 $9,855.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	geg txn_kWHOLEg -$150.00 $9,705.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Kyle	Davis txn_EyHwGod -$168.00 $9,537.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Gabi txn_gnHJdml -$150.00 $9,387.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Sidd txn_AWHVq6g -$150.00 $9,237.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Ara txn_5wHKYdk -$168.00 $9,069.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_9KH7WJm -$150.00 $8,919.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_JxHEabQ -$168.00 $8,751.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Ben txn_YRHx4Wy -$150.00 $8,601.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Joel	Biswas txn_yXHYk97 -$150.00 $8,451.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Gino txn_xQHdZVo -$168.00 $8,283.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Eddy txn_NQHZG7n -$168.00 $8,115.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Nivaan	Kaushal txn_QmH9k5k -$150.00 $7,965.09
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Brandon txn_lZH5Loy -$150.00 $7,815.09
2025-06-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sidd txn_kWHOLYg $48.08 $7,863.17
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Mohit	Srinivasan txn_lZH5LRy -$168.00 $7,695.17
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Akhil txn_WBHWYnY -$350.00 $7,345.17
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_AWHVqXw -$168.00 $7,177.17
2025-06-20 Grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_EyHwGVx -$368.00 $6,809.17
2025-06-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Akhil txn_gnHJdv6 -$50.00 $6,759.17
2025-06-20 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Bryan txn_R2HVKbk $1.00 $6,760.17
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Braeden	Sy	Tan txn_MNH5olR $23.00 $6,783.17
2025-06-20 6x	packs	of	envelopes txn_5wHKY6a -$147.60 $6,635.57
2025-06-20 JLCPCB txn_66HAgx6 -$2.16 $6,633.41
2025-06-20 JLCPCB txn_d7HY4dw $0.00 $6,633.41
2025-06-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Dan txn_0eH8yaL -$15.00 $6,618.41
2025-06-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_d7HY4p5 -$4.00 $6,614.41
2025-06-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_OXH6pl2 $150.00 $6,764.41
2025-06-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Brendan	Conover txn_PVHGVAJ -$150.00 $6,614.41
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_lZH5Llz -$150.00 $6,464.41
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Yash	Sethuraman txn_d7HY4Zw -$150.00 $6,314.41
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_wNHABmE -$168.00 $6,146.41



2025-06-21 Grant	to	Elliott	Wallis txn_66HAgQ6 -$150.00 $5,996.41
2025-06-21 Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_8rH7KLA -$350.00 $5,646.41
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Nimit txn_rYHPw06 -$150.00 $5,496.41
2025-06-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Akhil txn_QmH9kPl -$100.00 $5,396.41
2025-06-21 LCSC	Electronics	Technolo txn_8rH7KNA -$44.07 $5,352.34
2025-06-21 ULINE	*SHIP	SUPPLIES txn_9KH7WpB -$336.28 $5,016.06
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dan txn_MNH5Yve $0.39 $5,016.45
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toby txn_kWHOLkR $0.49 $5,016.94
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_oyHo6aQ $4.69 $5,021.63
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_4dHXvPd $67.58 $5,089.21
2025-06-23 Grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_AWHVqLq -$1.00 $5,088.21
2025-06-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	EEEYeSeong txn_EyHwGJO $7.59 $5,095.80
2025-06-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Akhil txn_mAHZEZw $140.62 $5,236.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Cedric	Liu txn_evHoVeY -$68.00 $5,168.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Milan txn_zVHoLJm -$68.00 $5,100.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Gino txn_brH7yoB -$50.00 $5,050.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Meghana	Madiraju txn_lZH5XRL -$150.00 $4,900.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	luteron6 txn_wNHAVwb -$150.00 $4,750.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Jamie txn_LgHRv25 -$350.00 $4,400.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Armaan	Gomes txn_MNH5zNZ -$68.00 $4,332.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Glitch txn_BZH0z4y -$150.00 $4,182.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_0eH8WJp -$350.00 $3,832.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_brH7yok -$150.00 $3,682.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_zVHoLJO -$168.00 $3,514.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Akhil txn_lZH5XRK -$350.00 $3,164.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Souptik txn_0eH8W5p -$168.00 $2,996.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Aaron	Huang txn_GkHz09V -$150.00 $2,846.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Brandon	Zhou txn_wNHAVON -$350.00 $2,496.42
2025-06-24 Grant	to	Evan txn_MNH5z6Q -$350.00 $2,146.42
2025-06-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_kWHONZ4 $76.74 $2,223.16
2025-06-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex	Ren txn_NQHZmqo $1.00 $2,224.16
2025-06-25 JLCPCB txn_GkHz0wl -$1,649.56 $574.60
2025-06-25 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_XGH4rqy $20.00 $594.60
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Meghana txn_lZH5Xle -$150.00 $444.60
2025-06-25 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_NQHZm85 $10,000.00 $10,444.60
2025-06-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Keyaan txn_zVHoLRY $42.83 $10,487.43
2025-06-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_d7HY8my $297.13 $10,784.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Niq txn_lZH5XK5 -$368.00 $10,416.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_wNHAVlx -$150.00 $10,266.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Shravan txn_d7HY8Ka -$150.00 $10,116.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Alfonso txn_BZH0z7b -$150.00 $9,966.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_MNH5z2K -$350.00 $9,616.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Chinedu	Okpala txn_LgHRvE2 -$350.00 $9,266.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Leia txn_0eH8Wo5 -$350.00 $8,916.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Chris txn_R2HVq26 -$150.00 $8,766.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Adarsh	D txn_brH7yEw -$368.00 $8,398.56
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Vinson txn_evHoVgy -$150.00 $8,248.56

2025-06-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_XGH4r85 $350.00 $8,598.56
2025-06-27 JLCPCB txn_evHoOMo -$179.16 $8,419.40
2025-06-28 Topup	of	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_YRHxdmO -$10.00 $8,409.40
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_xQHdML5 $13.89 $8,423.29
2025-06-28 Transfer	to	Duck's	Dividends txn_BZH0QV7 -$600.00 $7,823.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	mihranrazaa txn_brH728A -$10.00 $7,813.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Nimit txn_R2HVzGK -$150.00 $7,663.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Adi txn_evHoOWV -$50.00 $7,613.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Philip	Golczak txn_brH7282 -$350.00 $7,263.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Ryan	D txn_QmH9Qxo -$168.00 $7,095.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Allan	Li txn_XGH4kVg -$150.00 $6,945.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Neven	Pekas txn_V0Hgwdv -$150.00 $6,795.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Srijan	Cherupally txn_mAHZJo9 -$368.00 $6,427.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_2zHO4ZN -$50.00 $6,377.29
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Andrew	Douglass txn_oyHopgr -$150.00 $6,227.29
2025-06-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adi txn_lZH5k0p $0.46 $6,227.75



2025-06-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adi txn_vgH48EG $2.95 $6,230.70
2025-06-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayo txn_evHoOZz $27.85 $6,258.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_LgHRyBz -$50.00 $6,208.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_BZH0QO4 -$168.00 $6,040.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Evan	Yu txn_a8HMbZE -$150.00 $5,890.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	sarah txn_GkHzPVb -$168.00 $5,722.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Emely	Lugo txn_R2HVzpr -$150.00 $5,572.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Joshua	Lemon txn_lZH5kwr -$350.00 $5,222.55
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Arya txn_d7HYkwp -$150.00 $5,072.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Danny txn_lZH5k8r -$350.00 $4,722.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Dhyan txn_zVHoGN0 -$168.00 $4,554.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_d7HYkWp -$168.00 $4,386.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Adarsh txn_wNHAbWL -$368.00 $4,018.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Arya txn_MNH5wX4 -$150.00 $3,868.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Nat txn_LgHRyK6 -$28.00 $3,840.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	mapletay1220 txn_0eH8zey -$28.00 $3,812.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_ZeH9Bgm -$10.00 $3,802.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Prakruti	Sunil txn_AWHVwdm -$28.00 $3,774.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Isabelle	Renteria txn_EyHwZ4w -$10.00 $3,764.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Ethan txn_yXHYyKV -$28.00 $3,736.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Alexander txn_9KH7NMB -$28.00 $3,708.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Presley	Prince txn_kWHO4yV -$28.00 $3,680.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	ben txn_5wHKyZ4 -$28.00 $3,652.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Lapis txn_JxHERmN -$28.00 $3,624.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Leah txn_gnHJR6p -$28.00 $3,596.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Joanna	Cai txn_xQHdMA9 -$10.00 $3,586.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Jenin txn_YRHxd8W -$28.00 $3,558.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Kristofer	Põlluste txn_NQHZAVx -$10.00 $3,548.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	One	For	Freedom txn_QmH9Qnl -$28.00 $3,520.55
2025-06-30 Grant	to	Aviyan	Panday txn_XGH4kYz -$28.00 $3,492.55
2025-06-30 New	motor	controller txn_MNH5Zra -$36.11 $3,456.44

WITHDRAWN:	$55,212.85.	DEPOSITED:	$49,998.27. $3,456.44

Highway	-	YSWS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Highway	-	YSWS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


